

124 000 331 030

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800434624588

08/13/24--01029--008 **25.00

2024 AUG 13 PM 2: 05

9021 6110 0

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	orporations			
	S MIRACLE MEDIA LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	CHENGLIN LI			
		Name of Person		
	LEEĀDOS MIRACLE M	EDIA LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company and Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: CHENGLIN LI Name of Person LEBÂDOS MIRACLE MEDIA LLC Firm/Company 29 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW unit C Address Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 City/State and Zip Code yuhuatang 71@ymail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report netification) information concerning this matter, please call: N LI Name of Person a check for the following amount: Filting Fee Sign.00 Filting Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: gistration Section Vision of Corporations Street Address: Gestration Section Division of Corporations			
	29 Miracle Strip Pkwy SV	V unit C		
Address				
	Fort Walton Beach, FL 32	548		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report neti	fication)	
For further information CHENGLIN LI	concerning this matter, please o	646 5105281		
Name	of Person		e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
Registration	Section Corporations 27	Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited L lorida document number L24000339030		were filed on	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liab	oility company here:	
LEE'S MIRACLE MEDIA LLC			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	29 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW unit C, Fort Walton F	Beach, FL 32548
Principal office address MUST BE A STREI	ET ADDRESS)		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		29 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW unit C, Fort Walton I	Beach, Fl. 32548
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	·	
. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office	address on our records, enter the nar	ne of the new regi
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:		121
	CHENGLIN LI		5
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	9466 Navarre	pkwy unit G	<u> </u>
The state of the s	<u></u>	Enter Florida street address	5: -
	Navarre	Planta 3	2566

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Circ

If Changing Begistered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
mgr	LI C. HENGLIN X MY	rg nane	□Add
			-
			□Change
mgr	CHENGLIN LI	9466 Navarre pkwy unit G, Navarre Florida 32566	■Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Remove
			□Change
			
			Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
		·	□Change
			Remove
			∏ Change

company name: LEE'S M	IRACLE MEDIA LI.	.C			
company address: 29 Mirac	e Strip Pkwy SW uni				
mailing address: 9466 Nava	rre pkwy unit G. Nava	arre Florida 3256			
mgr , filing agent name : CHE	KGLIN LI				
			.		
					
					
		·····			
		٠,			
					
					
				 	
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mu lote: If the date inserted in this b ocument's effective date on the E	st be specific and cannot lock does not meet the	t be prior to date of e applicable statt	tiling or more than 90		
record specifies a delayed effecti l is filed.	re date, but not an effe	ective time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) The 90th (day after the
08/09 ated	202				
	Signature of a plember	 - (^			

Typed or printed name of signee